ECOLE KELOWNA SECONDARY SCHOOL

2024-2025 CALENDAR
Days in session 190
(3 summer Pro Days August 26, 27, 28)
Number of days of instruction 183
Number of non-instructional days 7

Schools open

Tuesday, September 3

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation

Monday, September 30

Administrative Implementation Day

Friday, October 11

Thanksgiving Day (schools closed)

Monday, October 14

Teacher Professional Day

Friday, October 25

Remembrance Day (schoals closed)

Monday, November 11

Winter vacation period (schools closed)

Monday, December 23 — Friday, January 3

Statutory holiday (schoaols closed)

Wednesday, January 1 (amended)

Schools reopen after Winter vacation

Monday, January 6

Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service Day)

Friday, February 14

Family Day

Monday, February 17

Spring vacation period (schoaols closed)

Monday, March 17 — Friday, March 28

Schools reopen after Spring vacation

Monday, March 31

Good Friday (schools closed)

Friday, April 18

Easter Monday (schools closed)

Monday, April 21

Victoria Day (schools closed)

Monday, May 19

Administrative Day (students do not attend)

Friday, June 27

Early Dismissal Days

October 9, 2024— 1:30 dismissal
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:30—6:30 p.m.

March 5, 2025— 1:30 dismissal
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:30—6:30 p.m.

January 15, 2025—12:30 dismissal
Capstone

May 28, 2025—12:30 dismissal
Capstone

Regular Bell Schedule
8:55a.m. Warning Bell
9:00—10:19 Period 1
10:19-10:28 Break
10:28—11:45 Period 2
11:45—12:30 Lunch
12:30—1:49 Period 3
1:49 - 1:58 Break
1:58—3:16 Period 4

Student Written Learning Updates Published to MyEd Student Portal

November 22, 2024—Quarter 1

February 7, 2025—Semester 1 / Quarter 2

May 2, 2025—Quarter 3

June 26, 2025—Semester 2 / Quarter 4




